Town of Center Harbor
Parks and Recreation

2017 Summer Band Concert Series Schedule
All rehearsals and performances will take place on the Bandstand
Center Harbor Town Band
Carlos Martinez, Band Director
Friday, June 16

Practice #1


6:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.
Friday, June 23

Practice #2


6:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 

Friday, June 30

Practice #3


6:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.
Tuesday, July 4th

4th of July Parade
2:00 p.m. – (1:30 p.m. call) 
Tuesday, July 4th

1st Band Concert
6:00 Rehearsal
7:00 Show
Friday, July 7


2nd Band Concert
6:00 Rehearsal
7:00 Show

Friday, July 14

3rd Band Concert
6:00 Rehearsal
7:00 Show

Friday, July 21

4th Band Concert
6:00 Rehearsal
7:00 Show

Friday, July 28

5th Band Concert
6:00 Rehearsal
7:00 Show

Friday, August 4

6th Band Concert
6:00 Rehearsal
7:00 Show

Guest Concerts
Friday, August 11

Annie & The Orphans

7:00  – 9:00 p.m.

Friday, August 18

60’s Invasion



7:00  – 9:00 p.m. 

Friday, August 25

Carter Mountain Brass Band
7:00 . – 9:00 p.m.

Contacts
Carlos Martinez, Band Director
Sandy Frost, Director of
Center Harbor Town Band

Parks and Recreation

Tempidiescargot@gmail.com
chparksandrec@metrocast.net
